1845-0096	Affected Entity – For-Profit Institutions	7/21/25
This is a request for an extension without change of the previously approved collection for requirements contained in 34 CFR 668.28 providing that a proprietary institution must derive at least 10% of its annual revenue from sources other than Title IV, HEA funds. 
There have been no changes to the regulations. This extension does not change the calculated burden, number of respondents, or number of responses.

	Affected Entity
	Respondent
	Responses
	Total Burden
	Cost

	For-Profit Inst.
	1,650
	1,683
	39,732
	$1,985,805



